Classifica

Classifica definitiva
1

NumFis Cognome
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133128 BOSCARELLI
646204 GAMBARDELLA
684784 LANGELLOTTI
660103 LEONELLI
666380 CALVANESE
685317 ROSIELLO
655238 LO BASCIO
658910 BERNARDO
675330 RINALDI
697542 CHIACCHIO
674469 DI MARTINO
641244 VITELLI
673491 VINCIGUERRA
676387 GRISANTI
691490 MOZZI

662982 RAGONE
648902 FONTANELLA
641008 AGATA

683396 MANNA
681303 COTUMACCIO
691752 LIGNOLA
607980 VERNALEONE
709975 AMATO
720838 FERRENTINO
105413 MAJELLO
682646 VINCIGUERRA
638312 PICARONE
699929 GRASSI
693537 CUOMO
701326 PAGANO
706035 LANZILLO
700584 VIGLIOTTI
715166 GRAVAGNUOLO
694070 BORGIA
714971 CHIRICO
720472 MORNI

669700 DE LISI

664468 HEIM

703085 SELLITTI
703999 FIASCHI
696501 PODANO
702239 DI MAIO
699312 D'AMBROSIO
720556 MAURO
717812 BARONE
716126 SCALABRINI
720271 SALZANO

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Spada femminile

Nome

FRANCESCA
ROBERTA
CARLA

GAIA
ALESSANDRA
GIULIA
MARTA
ANITA
ELISABETTA
LAURA
LUDOVICA
FIORENZA
ALESSANDRA
GRETA
SIMONA
ERICA

MARIA
ARIANNA
ADRIANA
CHIARA
ANNA MARGHERITA
EVA ELISA
ALICE
ALESSANDRA
CECILIA
GIULIA
LUDOVICA
FABRIZIA
ANGELICA
CLAUDIA
FABIANA
MARIA PIA
VALENTINA
CRISTINA
SARA
ALESSIA
FLAVIA
MARTINA
LILIANA
GINEVRA
GIULIA
LUDOVICA
MARIA TERESA
SOPHIA ELENA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
SERENA

Del

27/05/82
08/05/93
08/02/02
22/04/03
21/04/05
23/06/06
22/11/01
26/01/05
11/08/09
10/09/08
02/01/06
29/11/94
15/11/05
09/11/08
16/07/07
24/11/04
01/05/98
29/08/04
11/06/06
04/02/01
06/09/07
27/07/91
05/06/07
27/01/07
26/11/64
24/11/06
20/12/99
10/04/08
30/05/08
29/07/98
20/01/96
28/02/08
03/08/88
22/02/87
05/03/07
25/09/07
11/06/05
18/08/05
27/06/09
19/02/08
16/09/06
21/10/08
18/05/08
23/02/07
28/07/96
23/02/07
28/10/06
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Denominazione

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

GS P GIANNONE CASERTA

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CS NEDO NADI

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CS NEDO NADI

CS NEDO NADI

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SC
POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CS NEDO NADI

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

AD MAIORA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

SPEED PLANET - NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

SAE KORYO - NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

IL MEGLIO DELLA SCHERMA OTTAVIANO
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
POSILLIPO NAPOLI

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SC
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

AD MAIORA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

IL MEGLIO DELLA SCHERMA OTTAVIANO
IL MEGLIO DELLA SCHERMA OTTAVIANO
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CS NEDO NADI
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